Listing 00001185, South Carolina - Saco, Scratch and Dent, Half Truckload
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Brand

Whirlpool

Samsung

Frigidaire

Frigidaire

Samsung

Frigidaire

Frigidaire

Whirlpool

Frigidaire

Samsung

Whirlpool

Maytag

Whirlpool
Amana

LG

Model

WRF535SWHZ

RS28A500ASR

FRFS282LAF

FRFN2823AS

RT21M6213SR

FRSS26L3AF

FRSS26L3AF

WRS555SIHZ

FRFS2823AD

RS27T5200SR

WRS321SDHZ

MED7230HW

WED4815EW

NED4655EW

DLE7000W

Type

Kitchen

Kitchen

Kitchen

Kitchen

Kitchen

Kitchen

Kitchen

Kitchen

Kitchen

Kitchen

Kitchen

Laundry

Laundry
Laundry

Laundry

Category

Refrigerator

Refrigerator

Refrigerator

Refrigerator

Refrigerator

Refrigerator

Refrigerator

Refrigerator

Refrigerator

Refrigerator

Refrigerator

Dryer

Dryer
Dryer

Dryer

Sub Type

French Door (3+ Door)
Refrigerator

Side by Side
Refrigerator

French Door (3+ Door)
Refrigerator

French Door (3+ Door)
Refrigerator

Top / Bottom
Refrigerator

Side by Side
Refrigerator

Side by Side
Refrigerator

Side by Side
Refrigerator

Side by Side
Refrigerator

Side by Side
Refrigerator

Side by Side
Refrigerator

Electric Dryer

Electric Dryer
Electric Dryer

Electric Dryer

Item Description

25.2-cu ft French Door Refrigerator with Ice Maker
(Fingerprint Resistant Stainless Steel) ENERGY STAR

28-cu ft Side-by-Side Refrigerator with WiFi and Large
Capacity - Fingerprint Resistant Stainless Steel

27.8-cu ft French Door Refrigerator with Ice Maker
(Fingerprint Resistant Stainless Steel) ENERGY STAR

28.8-cu ft French Door Refrigerator with Ice Maker
(Stainless Steel) ENERGY STAR

15.6-cu ft Counter-depth Top-Freezer Refrigerator
(Stainless Steel) ENERGY STAR

25.6-cu ft Side-by-Side Refrigerator with Ice Maker
(Fingerprint Resistant Stainless Steel) ENERGY STAR

25.6-cu ft Side-by-Side Refrigerator with Ice Maker
(Fingerprint Resistant Stainless Steel) ENERGY STAR

24.5-cu ft Side-by-Side Refrigerator with Ice Maker
(Fingerprint Resistant Stainless Steel)

27.8-cu ft French Door Refrigerator with Ice Maker
(Black Stainless Steel) ENERGY STAR

27.4-cu ft Side-by-Side Refrigerator with Ice Maker
(Fingerprint Resistant Stainless Steel)

21.4-cu ft Side-by-Side Refrigerator with Ice Maker
(Fingerprint Resistant Stainless Steel)

7.4-cu ft Steam Cycle Smart Electric Dryer (White)
ENERGY STAR

7-cu ft Electric Dryer (White)
6.5-cu ft Electric Dryer (White)

7.3-cu ft Electric Dryer (White) ENERGY STAR

MSRP

2399.00

1499.00

2699.00

2699.00

1249.00

1499.00

1499.00

1899.00

3149.00

1777.00

1699.00

1149.00

699.00

699.00

934.00

Quantity

1

Ext.
MSRP

2399.00

1499.00

2699.00

2699.00

1249.00

1499.00

1499.00

1899.00

3149.00

1777.00

1699.00

1149.00

699.00

699.00

934.00
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Brand

LG

GE

GE

LG

LG

Amana

Maytag

Whirlpool

LG

Totals

Model

WKEX200HWA

GFW550SSNWW

GFW850SPNRS

WM3600HWA

DLE3400W

NED4655EW

MVW7232HW

WEDB8127LC

DLE3400W

Type

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

Category

Laundry
Center

Washing
Machine

Washing
Machine

Washing
Machine

Dryer

Dryer

Washing
Machine

Dryer

Dryer

Sub Type

Electric Laundry
Center

Front Load Washing
Machine

Front Load Washing
Machine

Front Load Washing
Machine

Electric Dryer

Electric Dryer

Top Load Washing
Machine

Electric Dryer

Electric Dryer

Item Description

4.5-cu ft Washer and 7.4-cu ft Dryer (White) ENERGY
STAR

4.8-cu ft Stackable Smart Front-Load Washer (White)
ENERGY STAR

5-cu ft Stackable Steam Cycle Smart Front-Load
Washer (Sapphire Blue) ENERGY STAR

4.5-cu ft Hig{/r\ll Efficiency Stackable Steam Cycle Smart
Front-Load Washer (White) ENERGY STAR

7.4-cu ft Stackable Electric Dryer (White) ENERGY
STAR

6.5-cu ft Electric Dryer (White)

5.3-cu ft Hi%h Efficiency Impeller Smart Top-Load
Washer (White) ENERGY STAR

7.4-cu ft Steam C¥cle Smart Electric Dryer (Chrome
Shadow) ENERGY STAR

7.4-cu ft Stackable Electric Dryer (White) ENERGY
STAR

MSRP

2639.00

1049.00

1349.00

1049.00

989.00

699.00

1149.00

1399.00

989.00

Quantity

1

Ext.
MSRP

2639.00

1049.00

1349.00

1049.00

989.00

699.00

1149.00

1399.00

989.00



Kitchen

Laundry
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13

French Door (3+ Door)
Refrigerator

Side by Side Refrigerator
Top / Bottom Refrigerator
Electric Dryer

Electric Laundry Center

Front Load Washing
Machine

Top Load Washing Machine

Whirlpool
Samsung
Frigidaire
Maytag
Amana
LG

GE



